French Fries

Chili Fries

Cheese Fries

Chili Cheese Fries
Ranch Fries

Ranch Cheese Fries
Cajun Fries

Cajun Ranch Fries
Cajun Ranch Cheese Fries
Slaw Dog

Chili Dog

Cheese Dog

Chili Cheese Dog
Nachos

Cheese Sticks

1.99/54.49
2.29/$5.59
2.29/$5.59
2.69/56.59
2.69/56.59
3.19/$6.89
2.59/$6.29
3.19/$6.89
3.49/$7.29
1.79
1.79
1.79
1.99
2.69
1.99
1.09
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Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Banana Pepper, Cucumber, Pickle

Garden $4.29 /$5.79
Vegetables Only

Chef $4.79 /$6.99

Garden Plus Ham, Turkey and Cheese

Fried Chicken Salad $4.99 /$7.09

Garden Plus Chicken Tenders

Grilled Chicken Salad $5.09 /$7.29
Garden Plus Grilled Chicken and Cheese

Onion Rings $2.39

Okra $2.39
Corn Nuggets $2.39



(FLAVORS: Plain, Lemon Pepper, Garlic Pepper, Salt & Pepper,
Cajun, Honey Mustard, Asian, BBQ, Mild, Medium, Hot, Volcano)

10PC Wings and Fries
5PC  Wings Only
10PC Wings Only
20PC  Wings Only
30PC Wings Only
OPC Wings Only
75PC Wings Only
100PC Wings Only

Additional Charge to Mix Flavors
Additional Charge for All Flats or Drums

$7.99
$4.59
$7.19
$14.29
$20.69
$33.89
$49.99
$65.99



SUB SANDWICHES

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Banana Pepper, Mayonnaise, Spicy Mustard

* Ham and Turkey - Philly Cheesesteak

+ Chicken Philly $5.09

Small $1.59
Medium $1.89
Large $2.19
Small Refill $0.55

MediumRefill  $0.66
Large Refill 50.77
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