

SILICIS

Small / Large

French Fries	\$1.99 / \$4.49
Chili Fries	\$2.29 / \$5.59
Cheese Fries	\$2.29 / \$5.59
Chili Cheese Fries	\$2.69/\$6.59
Ranch Fries	\$2.69/\$6.59
Ranch Cheese Fries	\$3.19 / \$6.89
Cajun Fries	\$2.59/\$6.29
Cajun Ranch Fries	\$3.19 / \$6.89
Cajun Ranch Cheese Fries	\$3.49 / \$7.29
Slaw Dog	\$1.79
Chili Dog	\$1.79
Cheese Dog	\$1.79
Chili Cheese Dog	\$1.99
Nachos	\$2.69
Cheese Sticks	\$1.99
	\$1.09



SHADS

Small / Large

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Banana Pepper, Cucumber, Pickle

Garden
Vegetables Only

Chef
Garden Plus Ham, Turkey and Cheese

Fried Chicken Salad
Garden Plus Chicken Tenders

Grilled Chicken Salad
Garden Plus Grilled Chicken and Cheese

\$4.29 / \$5.79

\$4.79 / \$6.99

\$4.99 / \$7.09

\$5.09 / \$7.29

SIDES

Onion Rings	\$2.39
Okra	\$2.39
Corn Nuggets	\$2.39



WINGS

(FLAVORS: Plain, Lemon Pepper, Garlic Pepper, Salt & Pepper, Cajun, Honey Mustard, Asian, BBQ, Mild, Medium, Hot, Volcano)

10PC	Wings and Fries	\$7.99
5PC	Wings Only	\$4.59
10PC	Wings Only	\$7.19
20PC	Wings Only	\$14.29
30PC	Wings Only	\$20.69
50PC	Wings Only	\$33.89
75PC	Wings Only	\$49.99
100PC	Wings Only	\$65.99

Additional Charge to Mix Flavors Additional Charge for All Flats or Drums



SUB SANDWICES

Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Banana Pepper, Mayonnaise, Spicy Mustard

- Ham and Turkey
 Philly Cheesesteak
- Chicken Philly

\$5.09

DRINKS

Small	\$1.59
Medium	\$1.89
Large	\$2.19
Small Refill	\$0.55
Medium Refill	\$0.66
Large Refill	\$0.77

